10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition
CSAPATVERSENY / TEAM COMPETITION

1 RUS 164,080
Sidorova Anastasia 54,899
Kharenkova Maria 55,516
Dmitrieva Anastasia 53,665

2 KSI SE HUN "A" 148,213
Divéky Luca 53,815
Honti Kitti 49,033
Péter Sara 45,365

3 Delfin SI SE HUN "A" 147,646
Csillag Tiinde 53,765
Toth Boglarka 48,449
Székely Dora 45,432

4 Delfin SI SE HUN "B" 140,530
Jelencsics Dorina 51,315
Dévai Boglarka 46,649
Bocker Jessica 42,566

5 KSI SE HUN "B" 139,612
Al-Salty Dalia 49,748
Farkas Bianka 45,532
Jakab Noémi 44,332

6 TC Békéscsaba 126,279
Bocz6g6 Dorina 25,599
Makra Noémi 55,565
Szujé Dorka 45,115

7 ISL 125,146
Siit6 Agnes 45,665
Bara Bjort 39,882

Svala Davidsdottir 39,599
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Name
Sidorova Anastasia 1996
Divéky Luca 1994
Csillag Tiinde 1991
Kostivchenko Maryna 1989
Jelencsics Dorina 1996
Al-Salty Dalia 1996
Annika Goéttler 1996
Jager Nikolett 1994
Szabadfi Szilvia 1992
Natalia Wolfgang 1996
Siité Agnes 1992
Tolnai Kleopatra 1996
Ana Cikac 1996
Andrea Ingibjorg 1995
Sigrun Harpa 1995
Tjasa Flanjak 1994
Boczog6 Dorina 1992
Zanet Bilic

Team

RUS

KSI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
UKR

Delfin SI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
GER Ulm

KSI SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
GER Ulm

ISL Gerpla

KSI SE HUN
SLO Maribor

ISL Gerpla

ISL Gerpla

SLO Ruse

TC Békéscsaba HUN

CRO

10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

D
5.8
48
52
54
44
44
42
44
44
44
24
40
44
42
42
42

E
8,800
8,766
8,666
8,500
8,566
8,466
8,333
8,533
8,466
8,033
8,366
8,466
8,466
8,333
8,333
8,333

FELNOTT osszetett / SENIOR All-Around

1.

(-) Total
14,600
13,566
13,866
13,900
12,966
12,866
12,533
12,933
12,866
12,433
10,766
12,466
12,866
12,533
12,533
12,533

Ugras/Vault

D
48
32
5,0
46
0,0
0,0
0,0
46
46
42
0,0
32
0,0
44
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

2.
E O
8,433 0,3
8,566
8,900
8,633

8,366
8,500
8,300

8,566

8,366

Total

12,933
11,766
13,900
13,233

12,966
13,100
12,500

11,766

12,766

Total
14,600
13,566
13,866
13,900
12,966
12,866
12,533
12,933
12,866
12,433
10,766
12,466
12,866
12,533
12,533
12,533

Felemas korlat/U. Bars

D
5.4
5,0
4.8
4,5
48
4,6
3,8
33
3,6
2,9
39
2,9
1,2
2,1
1,3
0,7
5,1

E
6,533
8,266
8,366
8,400
8,400
7,300
7,900
7,133
6,933
7,966
7,866
6,700
7,533
7,200
7,600
1,733
8,533

Total
11,933
13,266
13,166
12,900
13,200
11,900
11,700
10,433
10,533
10,866
11,766
9,600
8,733
9,300
8,900
2,433
13,633

6,3
52
46
5,0
52
48
44
48
46
41
40
3,5
3,7
3,9

1,9
5,5
3,5

Gerenda/Beam

E (-) Total
8,666 14,966
8,600 13,800
7,533 12,133
6,833 11,833
7,566 12,766
7,666 12,466
7,500 11,900
7,566 12,366
6,700 0,1 11,200
7,100 11,200
7,400 11,400
7,966 11,466
7,133 10,833
5,633 9,533
6,666 8,566
6,466 11,966
5733 0,1 9,133

D
56
5,0
56
5,1
42
46
44
49
43
41
3,5
47
3,5
2,7
34
2,5

Talaj/Floor

7,900
8,683
9,000
8,833
8,183
8,416
8,233
8,266
8,150
8,233
8,333
7,400
7,933
8,150
8,666
6,566

©
0,1
0,5

0,5

0,6
0,1

0,1

0,3

Total
13,400
13,183
14,600
13,933
12,383
12,516
12,633
12,566
12,350
12,333
11,733
12,100
11,433
10,850
11,766

9,066

Total

54,899
53,815
53,765
52,566
51,315
49,748
48,766
48,298
46,949
46,832
45,665
45,632
43,865
42216
33,199
32,598
25,599
9,133
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Rank

Name
Makra Noémi
Kharenkova Maria 1998
Vasyleva Olena 1997
Jannika Greber 1998
Honti Kitti 1999
Téth Boglarka 1997
Dévai Boglarka 1999
Alina Ernst 1998
Farkas Bianka 1998
10 Neli Struc
11 Bara Bjort 1998
12 Elsa Jonsdrott 1997
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Team
TC Békéscsaba HUN
RUS
UKR
GER Ulm
KSI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
GER Ulm
KSI SE HUN
SLO SD Ruse
ISL Gerpla
ISL Gerpla

10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

D
46
50
50
44
44
44
42
42
44
42
30
34

IFJUSAGI 6sszetett / JUNIOR All-Around

1
E 0
8,733
9,000
8,466 0,3
8,500
8,800
8,800
8,500
8,466
8,766
7,233
8,266
8,300 0,1

Total
13,333
14,000
13,166
12,900
13,200
13,200
12,700
12,666
13,166
11,433
11,266
11,600

Ugras/Vault

D
0,0
47
50
42
42
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

E () Total ()

9,033
8,600
8,466
8,700

2

13,733
13,600
12,666
12,900

Total
13,333
14,000
13,166
12,900
13,200
13,200
12,700
12,666
13,166
11,433
11,266
11,600

Felemas korlat/U. Bars

D
5,4
53
5,7
47
42
4,0
21
18
39
13
1,0

E
8,866
8,400
8,700
8,333
7,500
6,966
7,966
7,133
7,600
5,933
6,600

©)

Total
14,266
13,700
14,400
13,033
11,700
10,966
10,066

8,933
11,500
7,233
7,600

5,7
6,5
53
49
44
43
4,0
49
42
45
30
37

Gerenda/Beam
E ) Total

7,600 13,300
6,933 13,433
7,366 12,666
6,166 11,066
6,033 10,433
7,100 11,400
7,300 11,300
7,600 12,500
5,000 9,200
6,700 0,1 11,100
6,766 9,766
7,800 11,500

D
55
53
50
46
49
48
46
37
43
38
33

Talaj/Floor

E
9,166
9,083
7,850
8,433
8,800
8,183
8,083
8,400
7,866
8,716
7,950

0

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,5

Total
14,666
14,383
12,750
13,033
13,700
12,883
12,583
12,100
11,666
12,516
11,250

Total

55,565
55,516
52,982
50,032
49,033
48,449
46,649
46,199
45,532
42,282
39,882
23,100
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Name
Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999
Kovacs Zs6fia 2000
Molnéar Csenge 2002
Székely Déra 2000
Péter Sara 2002
Szujé Dorka 2002
Jakab Noémi 2001
Fehér No6ra 2002
Kanai Vivien 2002
Bécskai Csenge 2003
Balogh Patricia 2001
Bocker Jessica 1999
Molnar Kitti 2001
Sapkin Aliz 2001
Székely Z6ja 2003
Viktoria Cernanska 2002
Karolina Takacova
Katona Barbara 2001
Olah Bordka 2002
Babik Lilian 2001
Tamara Koranackova 2001
Kristen Evans 2000
Svala Davidsdottir
Jacqueline Kotrentz 2000
Szénas Anna 2003
Jessica O Sulivan 1999
Alissa Deniston 2001
Selina Kickinger 2001
Georgia Batten 2001

Stela Tensek

Team
RUS
Dunaferr SE HUN
FTC HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
TC Békéscsaba HUN
KSI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
FTC HUN
Postas SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
SVK
SVK
TC Békéscsaba HUN
Postas SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
SVK
GBR
ISL Gerpla
AUT U.Boheimkirchen
Postas SE HUN
GBR
GBR
AUT U.Boheimkirchen
GBR
CRO

10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition
SERDULO osszetett / ADOLESCENTS All-Around

D
50
42
44
42
42
42
42
4,0
44
4,0
42
42
4,0
24
30
4,0
24
42
30
32
24
4,0
30
24
4,0
42
24
24
24

E
7,833
8,300
8,366
8,066
8,233
6,866
7,966
8,366
8,200
7,833
7,833
7,866
8,266
8,566
8,000
8,133
8,433
6,833
8,266
8,000
8,400
7,900
7,900
8,500
6,666
8,000
7,933
7,900
7,433

1.
Q]

Total
12,833
12,500
12,766
12,266
12,433
11,066
12,166
12,366
12,600
11,833
12,033
12,066
12,266
10,966
11,000
12,133
10,833
11,033
11,266
11,200
10,800
11,900
10,900
10,900
10,666
12,200
10,333
10,300

9,833

Ugras/Vault

D
44
4,0
46
4,0
4,0
0,0
4,0
0,0
42
0,0
4,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
24
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
24
0,0
0,0
0,0
4,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

E () Total ()

8,833
8,433
7,966
8,200
8,433
7,966

8,000

8,100
8,033

8,466

8,366

7,700

2

0,1

13,233
12,433
12,566
12,200
12,433
11,866

12,200

12,100
12,033

10,866

10,766

11,700

Total
12,833
12,500
12,766
12,266
12,433
11,066
12,166
12,366
12,600
11,833
12,033
12,066
12,266
10,966
11,000
12,133
10,833
11,033
11,266
11,200
10,800
11,900
10,900
10,900
10,666
12,200
10,333
10,300

9,833

Felemas korlat/U. Bars

D
50
32
15
17
19
20
25
27
18
19
17
09
11
17
18
12
11
19
18
09
11
1,0
1,0
12
12
04
06
1,0
04

E

©)

Total

8,433 05 12,933

8,533
8,166
8,233
6,933
8,400
7,033
7,733
7,700
7,333
7,066
7,300
7,333
8,100
8,266
8,400
8,033
7,533
7,433
7,966
7,433
7,433
6,566
7,400
2,866
2,466
3,300
5,700
2,533

11,733
9,666
9,933
8,833

10,400
9,533

10,433
9,500
9,233
8,766
8,200
8,433
9,800

10,066
9,600
9,133
9,433
9,233
8,866
8,533
8,433
7,566
8,600
4,066
2,866
3,900
6,700
2,933

5,4
38
43
38
41
39
35
30
43
44
31
35
32
34
32
28
31
30
31
30
32
30
31
36
37
28
25
29
25
25

Gerenda/Beam

E ) Total
8,233 13,633
8,333 12,133
7,366 11,666
7,333 11,133
7,533 11,633
7,766 11,666
8,300 11,800
6,733 9,733
6,500 0,1 10,700
7,100 0,1 11,400
7,400 10,500
7,200 10,700
6,933 10,133
6,700 10,100
6,933 10,133
6,000 8,800
7,766 10,866
7,233 10,233
6,733 01 9,733
7,166 10,166
6,933 10,133
5,300 8,300
7,000 10,100
6,200 9,800
6,566 10,266
6,700 9,500
6,833 9,333
3,100 6,000
4,500 7,000
8,233 10,733

D
53
48
43
38
39
34
35
34
30
37
38
36
35
31
29
31
30
30
25
23
26
33
29
30
37
33
28
30
26

Talaj/Floor
E ) Total
8,966 14,266
8,550 13,350
7,233 11,533
8,300 12,100
8,566 12,466
8,583 11,983
7,333 10,833
7,933 11,333
7,700 10,700
7,300 11,000
8,233 12,033
8,000 11,600
8,233 11,733
8,366 11,466
8,033 01 10,833
8,316 11,416
7,866 10,866
7,633 10,633
8,233 10,733
8,066 10,366
8,000 10,600
7,666 10,966
8,133 11,033
6,266 9,266
8,200 11,900
7,716 11,016
7,750 10,550
7,766 10,766
7,366 9,966

Total

53,665
49,716
45,631
45,432
45,365
45,115
44,332
43,865
43,500
43,466
43,332
42,566
42,565
42,332
42,032
41,949
41,698
41,332
40,965
40,598
40,066
39,599
39,599
38,566
36,898
35,582
34,116
33,766
29,732
10,733



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

SZOLITASI REND / START LIST
SZERENKENTI DONTOK / APPARATUS FINALS

T H

1 Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999 RUS 1 Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999 RUS

2 Kharenkova Maria 1998 RUS 2 Vasyleva Olena 1997 UKR

3 Natalia Wolfgang 1996 GER Ulm 3 Annika Géttler 1996 GER Ulm

4 Andrea Ingibjorg 1995 ISL Gerpla 4 Siité Agnes 1992 ISL Gerpla

5 Divéky Luca 1994 KSI SE HUN 5 Sidorova Anastasia 1996 RUS

6 Kostivchenko Maryna 1989  UKR 6 Kostivchenko Maryna 1989  UKR

7 Sidorova Anastasia 1996 RUS 7 Divéky Luca 1994 KSI SE HUN

8 Csillag Tiinde 1991 Delfin SI SE HUN 8 Boczogd Dorina 1992 TC Békéscsaba HUN
R1 R1 Natalia Wolfgang 1996 GER Ulm
R2 R2 Andrea Ingibjorg 1995 ISL Gerpla

7 |

1 Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999 RUS 1  Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999 RUS

2 Kharenkova Maria 1998 RUS 2 Makra Noémi TC Békéscsaba HUN

3 Siité6 Agnes 1992 ISL Gerpla 3 Natalia Wolfgang 1996 GER Ulm

4 Kostivchenko Maryna 1989  UKR 4 Annika Géttler 1996 GER Ulm

5 Annika Géttler 1996 GER Ulm 5 Divéky Luca 1994 KSI SE HUN

6 Jelencsics Dorina 1996 Delfin SI SE HUN 6 Sidorova Anastasia 1996 RUS

7 Divéky Luca 1994 KSI SE HUN 7 Kostivchenko Maryna 1989  UKR

8 Sidorova Anastasia 1996 RUS 8 Csillag Tiinde 1991 Delfin SI SE HUN
R1 Natalia Wolfgang 1996 GER Ulm R1 Sigrun Harpa 1995 ISL Gerpla

R2 Ana Cikac 1996 SLO Maribor R2 Siitd Agnes 1992 ISL Gerpla

13. October 2012



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank
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Name

Csillag Tunde 1991

=

UGRAS / VAULT

Felnott / Senior

Women's Qualificatior

Team

Delfin SI SE HUN

Sidorova Anastasia 1996 Rus
Kostivchenko Maryna 198 ukr

Divéky Luca 1994
Szabadfi Szilvia 1992
Jager Nikolett 1994
Andrea Ingibjorg 1995
Natalia Wolfgang 1996
Tolnai Kleopétra 1996

KSI SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
ISL Gerpla
GER Ulm

KSI SE HUN

D
52
58
54
4.8
44
4,4
4,2
44
4,0

1. Vault

E
8,666
8,800
8,500
8,766
8,466
8,533
8,333
8,033
8,466

0

2. Vault

Total D E
13,866 5,0 8,900
14,600 4,8 8,433
13,900 4,6 8,633
13,566 4,6 8,766
12,866 4,6 8,500
12,933 4,6 8,366
12,533 4,4 8,366
12,433 4,2 8,300
12,466 3,2 8,566

0

0,3

Total
13,900
12,933
13,233
13,366
13,100
12,966
12,766
12,500
11,766

0

Total

13,883
13,767
13,567
13,466
12,983
12,950
12,650
12,467
12,116

O 000

O O



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

FELEMAS KORLAT / UNEVEN BARS

13. October 2012

Rank
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Name

Boczog6 Dorina 1992
Divéky Luca 1994
Jelencsics Dorina 1996
Csillag Tiinde 1991
Kostivchenko Maryna 1989
Sidorova Anastasia 1996
Al-Salty Dalia 1996
Siité Agnes 1992
Annika Goéttler 1996
Natalia Wolfgang 1996
Szabadfi Szilvia 1992
Jager Nikolett 1994
Tolnai Kleopatra 1996
Andrea Ingibjorg 1995
Sigrun Harpa 1995

Ana Cikac 1996

Tjasa Flanjak 1994

Al

Felnott / Senior
Women's Qualificatior

Team

TC Békéscsaba HUN
KSI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
UKR

RUS

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

GER Ulm

GER Ulm

Postas SE HUN
KSI SE HUN

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

ISL Gerpla

SLO Maribor
SLO Ruse

5,1
5,0
4,8
4,8
4,5
54
4,6
3,9
3,8
2,9
3,6
33
2,9
2,1
1,3
1,2
0,7

8,533
8,266
8,400
8,366
8,400
6,533
7,300
7,866
7,900
7,966
6,933
7,133
6,700
7,200
7,600
7,533
1,733

)

Total

13,633
13,266
13,200
13,166
12,900
11,933
11,900
11,766
11,700
10,866
10,533
10,433
9,600

9,300

8,900

8,733

2,433

R
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10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition
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Rank

— e = e e e e
\]O\UlebJNP—‘OQOO\]c\mAwNH

Name

Sidorova Anastasia 1996
Divéky Luca 1994
Jelencsics Dorina 1996
Al-Salty Dalia 1996
Jager Nikolett 1994
Csillag Tiinde 1991
Boczog6 Dorina 1992
Annika Goéttler 1996
Kostivchenko Maryna 1989
Tolnai Kleopatra 1996
Siité Agnes 1992
Natalia Wolfgang 1996
Szabadfi Szilvia 1992
Ana Cikac 1996

Andrea Ingibjorg 1995
Zanet Bilic

Tjasa Flanjak 1994

GERENDA / BEAM
Felnott / Senior
Women's Qualificatior

RUS
KSI SE HUN

Team

Delfin SI SE HUN

KSI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN

Delfin SI SE HUN

TC Békéscsaba HUN

GER Ulm
UKR

KSI SE HUN
ISL Gerpla
GER Ulm

Postas SE HUN

SLO Maribor
ISL Gerpla
CRO

SLO Ruse

6,3
5.2
5.2
438
438
4.6
5,5
4.4
5,0
35
4,0
4,1
4.6
3,7
3,9
35
1,9

8,666
8,600
7,566
7,666
7,566
7,533
6,466
7,500
6,833
7,966
7,400
7,100
6,700
7,133
5,633
5,733
6,666

)

0,1

0,1

Total

14,966
13,800
12,766
12,466
12,366
12,133
11,966
11,900
11,833
11,466
11,400
11,200
11,200
10,833
9,533

9,133

8,566
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10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank
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Name

Csillag Tiinde 1991

Kostivchenko Maryna 1989

Sidorova Anastasia 1996
Divéky Luca 1994
Annika Goéttler 1996
Jager Nikolett 1994
Al-Salty Dalia 1996
Jelencsics Dorina 1996
Szabadfi Szilvia 1992
Natalia Wolfgang 1996
Tolnai Kleopatra 1996
Sigrun Harpa 1995
Siité Agnes 1992

Ana Cikac 1996
Andrea Ingibjorg 1995
Tjasa Flanjak 1994

TALAJ/ FLOOR
Felnott / Senior

Women's Qualificatior

Team

Delfin SI SE HUN
UKR

RUS

KSI SE HUN
GER Ulm

KSI SE HUN

KSI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
GER Ulm

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

ISL Gerpla

SLO Maribor

ISL Gerpla

SLO Ruse

5,6
51
5,6
5,0
4.4
4,9
4.6
42
43
4,1
47
34
35
35
2,7
2,5

9,000
8,833
7,900
8,683
8,233
8,266
8,416
8,183
8,150
8,233
7,400
8,666
8,333
7,933
8,150
6,566

0,1
0,5

0,6
0,5

0,1

0,3
0,1

Total

14,600
13,933
13,400
13,183
12,633
12,566
12,516
12,383
12,350
12,333
12,100
11,766
11,733
11,433
10,850
9,066

oy oyoyoye
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10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank

B WO

Name

Kharenkova Maria 1998
Vasyleva Olena 1997
Honti Kitti 1999
Jannika Greber 1998

=

UGRAS/VAULT
Ifjusagi / Junior
Women's Qualificatior

Team

RUS

UKR

KSI SE HUN
GER Ulm

D
5,0
5,0
44
44

1. Vault
E () Total D
9,000 14,000 4,7
8,466 0,3 13,166 5,0
8,800 13,200 4,2
8,500 12,900 4,2

2. Vault

E
9,0
8,6
8,7
8,5

0

Total
13,7
13,6
12,9
12,7

0

Total

13,867
13,383
13,050
12,783



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

A

FELEMAS KORLAT / UNEVEN BARS
Ifjusagi / Junior
Women's Qualificatior

13. October 2012

Rank Name Team D E ) Total
1 Vasyleva Olena 1997 UKR 5,7 8,7 14,400
2 Makra Noémi TC Békéscsaba HUN 54 8,9 14,266
3 Kharenkova Maria 1998 RUS 53 8,4 13,700
4 Jannika Greber 1998 GER Ulm 47 8,3 13,033
5 Honti Kitti 1999 KSI SE HUN 4,2 75 11,700
6 Farkas Bianka 1998 KSI SE HUN 39 76 11,500
7 T6th Boglarka 1997 Delfin SI SE HUN 4,0 7,0 10,966
8 Dévai Boglarka 1999 Delfin SI SE HUN 2,1 8,0 10,066
9 Alina Ernst 1998 GER Ulm 1,8 71 8,933
10 Baéra Bjort 1998 ISL Gerpla 1,0 6,600 7,600
11 Neli Struc SLO SD Ruse 1,3 59 7,233



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank Name

Kharenkova Maria 1998
Makra Noémi
Vasyleva Olena 1997
Alina Ernst 1998
Elsa Jonsdrott 1997
Téth Boglarka 1997
Dévai Boglarka 1999
Neli Struc

Jannika Greber 1998
10 Honti Kitti 1999

11 Baéra Bjort 1998

12 Farkas Bianka 1998

O o0 ~NOoO Ul WN -

7 X

GERENDA / BEAM
Ifjusagi / Junior

Women's Qualificatior

Team

RUS

TC Békéscsaba HUN
UKR

GER Ulm

ISL Gerpla

Delfin SI SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
SLO SD Ruse
GER Ulm

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

KSI SE HUN

6.5
5,7
53
49
3,7
43
4,0
45
49
44
3,0
42

6,9
7,6
74
7,6
78
71
73
6,7
6,2
6,0
6,766
5,0

0

0,1

Total

13,433
13,300
12,666
12,500
11,500
11,400
11,300
11,100
11,066
10,433
9,766

9,200



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank Name

Makra Noémi
Kharenkova Maria 1998
Honti Kitti 1999
Jannika Greber 1998
Téth Boglarka 1997
Vasyleva Olena 1997
Dévai Boglarka 1999
Neli Struc

Alina Ernst 1998

10 Farkas Bianka 1998
11 Baéra Bjort 1998

O 00O ~NOoO Ol WN -

TALAJ/FLOOR
Ifjusagi / Junior
Women's Qualificatior

Team

TC Békéscsaba HUN
RUS

KSI SE HUN
GER Ulm

Delfin SI SE HUN
UKR

Delfin SI SE HUN
SLO SD Ruse
GER Ulm

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

55
53
4,9
4,6
4.8
5,0
4,6
3,8
3,7
43
33

9,2
91
8,8
8,4
8,2
79
8,1
8,7
8,4
79
7,950

—
]

)

0,1
0,1
0,1

0,5

Total

14,666
14,383
13,700
13,033
12,883
12,750
12,583
12,516
12,100
11,666
11,250



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank

O o0 ~NOoO Ol WN -

10 Jessica O Sulivan 1999
11 Viktoria Cernanska 2002
12 Kiristen Evans 2000

Name

=

UGRAS / VAULT

Serdiilo / Adolescents

Women's Qualificatior

Team

Dimitrieva Anastasia 199¢ rus

Molnéar Csenge 2002
Kovacs Zsofia 2000

Péter Sara 2002
Kanai Vivien 2002
Székely Déra 2000

Balogh Patricia 2001
Bocker Jessica 1999

Jakab Noémi 2001

FTC HUN
Dunaferr SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
FTC HUN

Delfin SI SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN
GBR

SVK

GBR

D
5,0
44
42
42
44
42
42
42
42
42
4,0
4,0

1. Vault

E
7,833
8,366
8,300
8,233
8,200
8,066
7,833
7,866
7,966
8,000
8,133
7,900

0

2. Vault

Total D E
12,833 4,4 8,833
12,766 4,6 7,966
12,500 4,0 8,433
12,433 4,0 8,433
12,600 4,2 8,000
12,266 4,0 8,200
12,033 4,0 8,100
12,066 4,0 8,033
12,166 4,0 7,966
12,200 4,0 7,700
12,133 2,4 8,466
11,900 2,4 8,366

0

0,1

Total
13,233
12,566
12,433
12,433
12,200
12,200
12,100
12,033
11,866
11,700
10,866
10,766

0

Total

13,033
12,666
12,467
12,433
12,400
12,233
12,067
12,050
12,016
11,950
11,500
11,333



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

FELEMAS KORLAT / UNEVEN BARS

13. October 2012

Rank

el
mPBowovouorwnhe

NNRNNNMNNMNNNNNNRERRRRR PR
OO ~NOUNEWNRPOO®O~NO®U WNN

Name

Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999
Kovéacs Zsofia 2000
Fehér No6ra 2002

Szujé Dorka 2002
Székely Z6ja 2003
Székely Déra 2000
Sapkin Aliz 2001

Molnéar Csenge 2002
Viktoria Cernanska 2002
Jakab Noémi 2001

Kanai Vivien 2002
Katona Barbara 2001
Olah Bordka 2002
Bacskai Csenge 2003
Karolina Takacova
Babik Lilian 2001

Péter Sara 2002

Balogh Patricia 2001
Jacqueline Kotrentz 2000
Tamara Koranackova 2001
Kristen Evans 2000
Molnér Kitti 2001
Bocker Jessica 1999
Svala Davidsdottir
Selina Kickinger 2001
Szénas Anna 2003
Alissa Deniston 2001
Georgia Batten 2001
Jessica O Sulivan 1999

A

Serdiilo / Adolescents

Women's Qualificatior

Team
RUS
Dunaferr SE HUN
KSI SE HUN

TC Békéscsaba HUN
Postas SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
KSI SE HUN

FTC HUN

SVK

KSI SE HUN

FTC HUN

TC Békéscsaba HUN
Postas SE HUN
Postas SE HUN
SVK

KSI SE HUN

KSI SE HUN

Postas SE HUN
AUT U.Boheimkirchen
SVK

GBR

KSI SE HUN

Delfin SI SE HUN
ISL Gerpla

AUT U.Boheimkirchen
Postas SE HUN
GBR

GBR

GBR

5,0
3,2
2,7
2,0
18
17
17
15
1,2
25
18
19
18
19
11
0,9
19
17
1,2
11
1,0
11
0,9
1,0
1,0
1,2
0,6
0,4
0,4

8,433
8,533
7,733
8,400
8,266
8,233
8,100
8,166
8,400
7,033
7,700
7,533
7,433
7,333
8,033
7,966
6,933
7,066
7,400
7,433
7,433
7,333
7,300
6,566
5,700
2,866
3,300
2,533
2,466

0

0,5

Total

12,933
11,733
10,433
10,400
10,066
9,933
9,800
9,666
9,600
9,533
9,500
9,433
9,233
9,233
9,133
8,866
8,833
8,766
8,600
8,533
8,433
8,433
8,200
7,566
6,700
4,066
3,900
2,933
2,866



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank

=
PBwowovosrpsrde

WNRNRNNMNMNNRNNNNNRPRRRRRRE R
COWONONRWNRPRPO~NN~NOOGDWN

Name

Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999
Kovacs Zsofia 2000
Szujé Dorka 2002
Molnéar Csenge 2002
Péter Sara 2002

Bacskai Csenge 2003
Székely Déra 2000
Karolina Takacova

Jakab Noémi 2001

Stela Tensek

Bocker Jessica 1999
Kanai Vivien 2002
Balogh Patricia 2001
Szénas Anna 2003
Katona Barbara 2001
Babik Lilian 2001
Székely Z6ja 2003
Tamara Koranackova 2001
Molnér Kitti 2001

Svala Davidsdottir
Sapkin Aliz 2001
Jacqueline Kotrentz 2000
Fehér No6ra 2002

Olah Bordka 2002
Jessica O Sulivan 1999
Alissa Deniston 2001
Viktoria Cernanska 2002
Kristen Evans 2000
Georgia Batten 2001
Selina Kickinger 2001

GERENDA / BEAM
Serdiilo / Adolescents

Women's Qualificatior

Team

RUS

Dunaferr SE HUN
TC Békéscsaba HUN
FTC HUN

KSI SE HUN

Postas SE HUN
Delfin SI SE HUN
SVK

KSI SE HUN

CRO

Delfin SI SE HUN
FTC HUN

Postas SE HUN
Postas SE HUN

TC Békéscsaba HUN
KSI SE HUN

Postas SE HUN
SVK

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

KSI SE HUN

AUT U.Boheimkirchen
KSI SE HUN

Postas SE HUN
GBR

GBR

SVK

GBR

GBR

AUT U.Boheimkirchen

5.4
3.8
39
43
41
44
3.8
31
35
25
35
43
31
3,7
3,0
3,0
32
32
32
31
3.4
3,6
3,0
31
2,8
25
2,8
3,0
25
29

8,233
8,333
7,766
7,366
7,533
7,100
7,333
7,766
8,300
8,233
7,200
6,500
7,400
6,566
7,233
7,166
6,933
6,933
6,933
7,000
6,700
6,200
6,733
6,733
6,700
6,833
6,000
5,300
4,500
3,100

0

0,1

0,1

0,1

Total

13,633
12,133
11,666
11,666
11,633
11,400
11,133
10,866
11,800
10,733
10,700
10,700
10,500
10,266
10,233
10,166
10,133
10,133
10,133
10,100
10,100
9,800
9,733
9,733
9,500
9,333
8,800
8,300
7,000
6,000



10th EVA KANYO Memorial Gymnastics Competition

13. October 2012

Rank

=
mPBowovouorwnhe
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Name

Dimitrieva Anastasia 1999
Kovacs Zsofia 2000
Péter Sara 2002

Székely Déra 2000
Balogh Patricia 2001
Szujé Dorka 2002
Szénas Anna 2003
Molnér Kitti 2001
Bocker Jessica 1999
Molnéar Csenge 2002
Sapkin Aliz 2001
Viktoria Cernanska 2002
Fehér No6ra 2002

Svala Davidsdottir
Jessica O Sulivan 1999
Bacskai Csenge 2003
Kristen Evans 2000
Karolina Takacova
Székely Z6ja 2003

Jakab Noémi 2001
Selina Kickinger 2001
Olah Bordka 2002

Kanai Vivien 2002
Katona Barbara 2001
Tamara Koranackova 2001
Alissa Deniston 2001
Babik Lilian 2001
Georgia Batten 2001
Jacqueline Kotrentz 2000

TALAJ / FLOOR
Serdiilo / Adolescents

Women's Qualificatior

Team
RUS
Dunaferr SE HUN
KSI SE HUN

Delfin SI SE HUN
Postas SE HUN

TC Békéscsaba HUN
Postas SE HUN

KSI SE HUN

Delfin SI SE HUN
FTC HUN

KSI SE HUN

SVK

KSI SE HUN

ISL Gerpla

GBR

Postas SE HUN
GBR

SVK

Postas SE HUN

KSI SE HUN

AUT U.Boheimkirchen
Postas SE HUN

FTC HUN

TC Békéscsaba HUN
SVK

GBR

KSI SE HUN

GBR

AUT U.Boheimkirchen

53
4.8
3,9
3,8
3,8
34
3,7
35
3,6
43
31
31
34
29
33
3,7
33
3,0
29
35
3,0
2,5
3,0
3,0
2,6
2,8
2,3
2,6
3,0

8,966
8,550
8,566
8,300
8,233
8,583
8,200
8,233
8,000
7,233
8,366
8,316
7,933
8,133
7,716
7,300
7,666
7,866
8,033
7,333
7,766
8,233
7,700
7,633
8,000
7,750
8,066
7,366
6,266

0

0,1

Total

14,266
13,350
12,466
12,100
12,033
11,983
11,900
11,733
11,600
11,533
11,466
11,416
11,333
11,033
11,016
11,000
10,966
10,866
10,833
10,833
10,766
10,733
10,700
10,633
10,600
10,550
10,366
9,966
9,266



